S 200 M-B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits;
protection for people and large length of cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 6 549424 S201M-B6 2CDS271001R0065 0.125 10
10 549431 S201M-B10 2CDS271001R0105 0.125 10
13 549448 S201M-B13 2CDS271001R0135 0.125 10
16 549455 S201M-B16 2CDS271001R0165 0.125 10
20 *1 549462 S201M-B20 2CDS271001R0205 0.125 10
25 549479 S201M-B25 2CDS271001R0255 0.125 10
32 *2 549486 S201M-B32 2CDS271001R0325 0.125 10
40 *3 549493 S201M-B40 2CDS271001R0405 0.125 10
50 543811 S201M-B50 2CDS271001R0505 0.125 10
63 543828 S201M-B63 2CDS271001R0635 0.125 10
2 6 549585 S202M-B6 2CDS272001R0065 0.250  5
10 549592 S202M-B10 2CDS272001R0105 0.250  5
13 549608 S202M-B13 2CDS272001R0135 0.250  5
16 549615 S202M-B16 2CDS272001R0165 0.250  5
20 549622 S202M-B20 2CDS272001R0205 0.250  5
25 549639 S202M-B25 2CDS272001R0255 0.250  5
32 549646 S202M-B32 2CDS272001R0325 0.250  5
40 549653 S202M-B40 2CDS272001R0405 0.250  5
50 543859 S202M-B50 2CDS272001R0505 0.250  5
63 543866 S202M-B63 2CDS272001R0635 0.250  5
3 6 549660 S203M-B 6 2CDS273001R0065 0.375  1
10 549677 S203M-B10 2CDS273001R0105 0.375  1
13 549684 S203M-B13 2CDS273001R0135 0.375  1
16 549691 S203M-B16 2CDS273001R0165 0.375  1
20 *1 549707 S203M-B20 2CDS273001R0205 0.375  1
25 549714 S203M-B25 2CDS273001R0255 0.375  1
32 *2 549721 S203M-B32 2CDS273001R0325 0.375  1
40 *3 549738 S203M-B40 2CDS273001R0405 0.375  1
50 543873 S203M-B50 2CDS273001R0505 0.375  1
63 543880 S203M-B63 2CDS273001R0635 0.375  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
S 203 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-B characteristic
1/40 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011